
30 min 60 min 90 min

FACIAL 
Five Element Aroma Facial Monday - Thursday

Friday - Sunday
€90
€95

€130
€135

€160
€170

Longevity Eye Lift (add on) €20

MASSAGE
Five Element

Aroma Massage Monday - Thursday
Friday - Sunday

€90
€95

€130
€135

€160
€170

Ho-Leaf and Rosemary

Muscle Melt Monday - Thursday
Friday - Sunday

€100
€110

€140
€145

€170
€175

Thai Qi Flow Monday - Thursday
Friday - Sunday

-
-

€145
€150

€175
€180

Pre-Natal
Wellbeing Massage Monday - Thursday

Friday - Sunday
-
-

€130
€135

€165
€170

45 min

Five Element Foot Soak and 
Massage

€120

Five Element Acupressure Scalp 
Massage

€120

BODY EXFOLIATION 30 min 60 min 90 min

Bespoke Five Element Body Scrub - €125 -

BODY ENVELOPMENTS
The Dream - - €180
Detox Booster Body Wrap - - €180
Spa Time Enhancements €65 - -

Please note that a discretionary service charge of 5% will be applied 
to your final bill. This will go directly to your spa therapist.

All prices are inclusive of VAT and are subject to change without prior 
notice. Advance booking is highly recommended to ensure availability. 

To make a reservation please contact: spa.themarker@anantara-hotels.


