

		30 min	60 min	90 min
FACIAL				
Five Element Aroma Facial	Monday - Thursday Friday - Sunday	€90 €95	€130 €135	€160 €170
Longevity Eye Lift	(add on) €20			
MASSAGE				
Five Element				
Aroma Massage	Monday - Thursday Friday - Sunday	€90 €95	€130 €135	€160 €170
Ho-Leaf and Rosemary				
Muscle Melt	Monday - Thursday Friday - Sunday	€100 €110	€140 €145	€170 €175
Thai Qi Flow	Monday - Thursday Friday - Sunday	-	€145 €150	€175 €180
Pre-Natal				
Wellbeing Massage	Monday - Thursday Friday - Sunday	-	€130 €135	€165 €170
		45 min		
Five Element Foot Soak and Massage		€120		
Five Element Acupressure Scalp Massage		€120		
BODY EXFOLIATION		30 min	60 min	90 min
Bespoke Five Element Body Scrub		-	€125	-
BODY ENVELOPMENTS				
The Dream		-	-	€180

The Dream	-	-	€180
Detox Booster Body Wrap	-	-	€180
Spa Time Enhancements	€65	-	-

Please note that a discretionary service charge of 5% will be applied to your final bill. This will go directly to your spa therapist.

All prices are inclusive of VAT and are subject to change without prior notice. Advance booking is highly recommended to ensure availability. To make a reservation please contact: spa.themarker@anantara-hotels.